Congressional District 1
Butte
Glenn
Lassen
Modoc
Nevada
Placer
Plumas
Shasta
Sierra
Siskiyou
Tehama

District Totals
Percent

Congressional District 2
Del Norte
Humboldt
Marin
Mendocino
Sonoma
Trinity
District Totals
Percent

Congressional District 3
Colusa
Glenn
Lake
Sacramento
Solano
Sutter
Yolo
Yuba

District Totals
Percent

Congressional District 4
Alpine
Amador
Calaveras
El Dorado
Fresno
Madera
Mariposa
Nevada
Placer
Tuolumne

District Totals
Percent

Congressional District 5
Contra Costa
Lake
Napa
Solano
Sonoma
District Totals
Percent

Congressional District 6
Sacramento
Yolo

District Totals
Percent

* Incumbent

Supplement to the Statement of Vote
Counties by Congressional Districts for Governor

Edmund G.
"Jerry"
Brown*

DEM

29,520
156
2,213
770
17,849
7,022
2,966
21,509
679
6,103
5,408
94,195
43.5%

3,488
24,003
69,751
17,340
48,523

1,711

164,816
73.5%

1,789
1,893
5,054
3,150
33,981
8,688
25,008
5,166
84,729
56.0%

284
5,682
6,870

27,916
1,303
3,364
2,499
3,127

44,219
7,951

103,215
44.9%

15,856
5,668
25,846
23,893
58,805
130,068
72.6%

91,705

6,423
98,128
72.7%

Neel
Kashkari
REP

32,249
518
4,609
2,061
15,901
9,511
4,139
35,007
857
7,717
9,952
122,521
56.5%

3,539
13,146
18,147

6,825
15,740

2,163
59,560

26.5%

2,398
3,390
2,961
3,644
24,288
11,644
11,116
7,245
66,686
44.0%

175
7,071
8,841

33,443
3,805
6,820
4,038
1,518

52,093
9,058

126,862
55.1%

5,180
3,814
12,059
7,466
20,509
49,028
27.4%

33,969

2,927
36,896
27.3%
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Congressional District 7
Sacramento

District Totals
Percent

Congressional District 8
Inyo
Mono
San Bernardino
District Totals
Percent

Congressional District 9
Contra Costa
Sacramento
San Joaquin

District Totals
Percent

Congressional District 10
San Joaquin
Stanislaus

District Totals
Percent

Congressional District 11
Contra Costa

District Totals
Percent

Congressional District 12
San Francisco
District Totals
Percent

Congressional District 13
Alameda
San Francisco
District Totals
Percent

Congressional District 14
San Francisco
San Mateo

District Totals
Percent

Congressional District 15
Alameda
Contra Costa

District Totals
Percent

Congressional District 16
Fresno
Madera
Merced
District Totals
Percent

Congressional District 17
Alameda
Santa Clara

District Totals
Percent

* Incumbent

Supplement to the Statement of Vote
Counties by Congressional Districts for Governor

Edmund G.
"Jerry"
Brown*

DEM

105,234
105,234
56.2%

2,317
1,632
39,743
43,692
37.7%

21,140

2,327
44,198
67,665
55.1%

18,416
46,566
64,982
51.7%

126,915
126,915
70.4%

175,706
175,706
88.6%

176,413
0
176,413
91.2%

21,039
95,730
116,769
77.5%

91,632
10,492
102,124
69.7%

24,341

6,610
18,945
49,896
54.4%

25,036
79,370
104,406
74.6%

Neel
Kashkari
REP

81,914
81,914
43.8%

3,112
1,442
67,515
72,069
62.3%

14,923

2,815
37,320
55,058
44.9%

17,011
43,786
60,797
48.3%

53,280
53,280
29.6%

22,503
22,503
11.4%

16,929
0
16,929
8.8%

3,939
29,939
33,878

22.5%

38,091

6,277
44,368
30.3%

12,939
10,005
18,848
41,792
45.6%

8,573
27,048
35,621

25.4%
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"Jerry" Neel
Brown* Kashkari
DEM REP
Congressional District 18
San Mateo 24,550 9,676
Santa Clara 106,383 42,766
Santa Cruz 13,448 4,699
District Totals 144,381 57,141
Percent 71.6% 28.4%
Congressional District 19
Santa Clara 101,575 36,775
District Totals 101,575 36,775
Percent 73.4% 26.6%
Congressional District 20
Monterey 51,315 22,591
San Benito 8,654 4,969
Santa Clara 1,404 524
Santa Cruz 43,529 10,800
District Totals 104,902 38,884
Percent 73.0% 27.0%
Congressional District 21
Fresno 13,794 13,706
Kern 17,610 8,951
Kings 8,752 13,575
Tulare 1,251 1,418
District Totals 41,407 37,650
Percent 52.4% 47.6%
Congressional District 22
Fresno 36,705 53,294
Tulare 16,902 27,996
District Totals 53,607 81,290
Percent 39.7% 60.3%
Congressional District 23
Kern 36,659 69,466
Los Angeles 5,472 8,695
Tulare 5,555 8,582
District Totals 47,686 86,743
Percent 35.5% 64.5%
Congressional District 24
San Luis Obispo 46,606 39,186
Santa Barbara 64,912 46,503
Ventura 1,564 845
District Totals 113,082 86,534
Percent 56.6% 43.4%
Congressional District 25
Los Angeles 42,990 55,253
Ventura 11,423 17,354
District Totals 54,413 72,607
Percent 42.8% 57.2%
Congressional District 26
Los Angeles 1,362 1,523
Ventura 92,797 75,264
District Totals 94,159 76,787
Percent 55.1% 44.9%
Congressional District 27
Los Angeles 76,836 42,703
San Bernardino 4,152 6,295
District Totals 80,988 48,998
Percent 62.3% 37.7%

* Incumbent 31
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DEM REP
Congressional District 28
Los Angeles 89,491 36,152
District Totals 89,491 36,152
Percent 71.2% 28.8%
Congressional District 29
Los Angeles 50,793 18,037
District Totals 50,793 18,037
Percent 73.8% 26.2%
Congressional District 30
Los Angeles 86,638 47,988
Ventura 288 334
District Totals 86,926 48,322
Percent 64.3% 35.7%
Congressional District 31
San Bernardino 52,497 48,282
District Totals 52,497 48,282
Percent 52.1% 47.9%
Congressional District 32
Los Angeles 51,935 34,846
District Totals 51,935 34,846
Percent 59.8% 40.2%
Congressional District 33
Los Angeles 115,870 72,232
District Totals 115,870 72,232
Percent 61.6% 38.4%
Congressional District 34
Los Angeles 56,187 10,902
District Totals 56,187 10,902
Percent 83.7% 16.3%
Congressional District 35
Los Angeles 9,799 4,603
San Bernardino 31,663 22,373
District Totals 41,462 26,976
Percent 60.6% 39.4%
Congressional District 36
Riverside 71,143 64,025
District Totals 71,143 64,025
Percent 52.6% 47.4%
Congressional District 37
Los Angeles 99,722 19,211
District Totals 99,722 19,211
Percent 83.8% 16.2%
Congressional District 38
Los Angeles 58,269 38,598
Orange 1,708 1,892
District Totals 59,977 40,490
Percent 59.7% 40.3%
Congressional District 39
Los Angeles 16,884 13,552
Orange 36,763 53,329
San Bernardino 6,362 7,993
District Totals 60,009 74,874
Percent 44.5% 55.5%
Congressional District 40
Los Angeles 40,856 12,788
District Totals 40,856 12,788
Percent 76.2% 23.8%

* Incumbent 32
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Congressional District 41
Riverside 46,376 38,739
District Totals 46,376 38,739
Percent 54.5% 45.5%
Congressional District 42
Riverside 42,755 73,412
District Totals 42,755 73,412
Percent 36.8% 63.2%
Congressional District 43
Los Angeles 73,051 27,510
District Totals 73,051 27,510
Percent 72.6% 27.4%
Congressional District 44
Los Angeles 57,337 14,419
District Totals 57,337 14,419
Percent 79.9% 20.1%
Congressional District 45
Orange 69,468 98,031
District Totals 69,468 98,031
Percent 41.5% 58.5%
Congressional District 46
Orange 49,714 33,876
District Totals 49,714 33,876
Percent 59.5% 40.5%
Congressional District 47
Los Angeles 44,650 26,174
Orange 26,967 28,869
District Totals 71,617 55,043
Percent 56.5% 43.5%
Congressional District 48
Orange 75,434 102,289
District Totals 75,434 102,289
Percent 42.4% 57.6%
Congressional District 49
Orange 15,653 26,531
San Diego 59,379 65,009
District Totals 75,032 91,540
Percent 45.0% 55.0%
Congressional District 50
Riverside 5,066 9,629
San Diego 52,374 92,595
District Totals 57,440 102,224
Percent 36.0% 64.0%
Congressional District 51
Imperial 13,457 7,484
San Diego 41,642 20,652
District Totals 55,099 28,136
Percent 66.2% 33.8%
Congressional District 52
San Diego 102,346 93,269
District Totals 102,346 93,269
Percent 52.3% 47.7%
Congressional District 53
San Diego 90,678 60,417
District Totals 90,678 60,417
Percent 60.0% 40.0%

* Incumbent 33



