	Edmund G. "Jerry" Brown* DEM	Neel Kashkari REP
Congressional District 1	2	
Butte	29,520	32,249
Glenn	156	518
Lassen	2,213	4,609
Modoc	770	2,061
Nevada Placer	17,849 7,022	15,901 9,511
Plumas	2,966	4,139
Shasta	21,509	35,007
Sierra	679	857
Siskiyou	6,103	7,717
Tehama	5,408	9,952
District Totals	94,195	122,521
Percent	43.5%	56.5%
Congressional District 2		
Del Norte	3,488	3,539
Humboldt	24,003	13,146
Marin	69,751	18,147
Mendocino	17,340	6,825
Sonoma	48,523	15,740
Trinity District Totals	1,711 164,816	2,163 59,560
Percent	73.5%	26.5%
	70.070	20.070
Congressional District 3	4.700	0.000
Colusa Glenn	1,789	2,398 3,390
Lake	1,893 5,054	2,961
Sacramento	3,150	3,644
Solano	33,981	24,288
Sutter	8,688	11,644
Yolo	25,008	11,116
Yuba	5,166	7,245
District Totals	84,729	66,686
Percent	56.0%	44.0%
Congressional District 4		
Alpine	284	175
Amador	5,682	7,071
Calaveras	6,870	8,841
El Dorado	27,916	33,443
Fresno Madera	1,303 3,364	3,805 6,820
Mariposa	2,499	4,038
Nevada	3,127	1,518
Placer	44,219	52,093
Tuolumne	7,951	9,058
District Totals	103,215	126,862
Percent	44.9%	55.1%
Congressional District 5		
Contra Costa	15,856	5,180
Lake	5,668	3,814
Napa	25,846	12,059
Solano	23,893	7,466
Sonoma	58,805	20,509
District Totals	130,068	49,028
Percent	72.6%	27.4%
Congressional District 6		
Sacramento	91,705	33,969
Yolo	6,423	2,927
District Totals	98,128	36,896
Percent	72.7%	27.3%

	Edmund G. "Jerry" Brown* DEM	Neel Kashkari REP
Congressional District 7	DLIN	IXE.
Sacramento	105,234	81,914
District Totals	105,234	81,914
Percent	56.2%	43.8%
Congressional District 8		
Inyo	2,317	3,112
Mono	1,632	1,442
San Bernardino	39,743	67,515
District Totals Percent	43,692 37.7%	72,069 62.3%
	07.170	02.070
Congressional District 9 Contra Costa	21,140	14,923
Sacramento	2,327	2,815
San Joaquin	44,198	37,320
District Totals	67,665	55,058
Percent	55.1%	44.9%
Congressional District 10		
San Joaquin	18,416	17,011
Stanislaus	46,566	43,786
District Totals	64,982	60,797
Percent	51.7%	48.3%
Congressional District 11		
Contra Costa	126,915	53,280
District Totals	126,915	53,280
Percent	70.4%	29.6%
Congressional District 12		
San Francisco	175,706	22,503
District Totals Percent	175,706 88.6%	22,503 11.4%
	00.076	11.470
Congressional District 13	470 440	40.000
Alameda San Francisco	176,413 0	16,929 0
District Totals	176,413	16,929
Percent	91.2%	8.8%
Congressional District 14		
San Francisco	21,039	3,939
San Mateo	95,730	29,939
District Totals	116,769	33,878
Percent	77.5%	22.5%
Congressional District 15		
Alameda	91,632	38,091
Contra Costa	10,492	6,277
District Totals	102,124	44,368
Percent	69.7%	30.3%
Congressional District 16		
Fresno	24,341	12,939
Madera Merced	6,610 18,945	10,005 18,848
District Totals	49,896	41,792
Percent	54.4%	45.6%
		/ -
Congressional District 17 Alameda	25,036	8,573
Santa Clara	79,370	27,048
District Totals	104,406	35,621
Percent	74.6%	25.4%

	Edmund G. "Jerry" Brown* DEM	Neel Kashkari REP
Congressional District 18		
San Mateo	24,550	9,676
Santa Clara	106,383	42,766
Santa Cruz	13,448	4,699
District Totals	144,381	57,141
Percent	71.6%	28.4%
		20.170
Congressional District 19		
Santa Clara	101,575	36,775
District Totals	101,575	36,775
Percent	73.4%	26.6%
Congressional District 20		
Monterey	51,315	22,591
San Benito	8,654	4,969
Santa Clara	1,404	524
Santa Cruz	43,529	10,800
District Totals	104,902	38,884
Percent	73.0%	27.0%
Congressional District 21		
Fresno	13,794	13,706
Kern	17,610	8,951
Kings	8,752	13,575
Tulare	1,251	1,418
District Totals	41,407	37,650
Percent	52.4%	47.6%
On an and a sign of District CO		
Congressional District 22	20.705	F2 204
Fresno Tulare	36,705	53,294
District Totals	16,902 53,607	27,996 81,290
Percent	39.7%	60.3%
	33.1 /0	00.570
Congressional District 23		
Kern	36,659	69,466
Los Angeles	5,472	8,695
Tulare	5,555	8,582
District Totals	47,686	86,743
Percent	35.5%	64.5%
Congressional District 24		
San Luis Obispo	46,606	39,186
Santa Barbara	64,912	46,503
Ventura	1,564	845
District Totals	113,082	86,534
Percent	56.6%	43.4%
Congressional District 25		
Los Angeles	42,990	55,253
Ventura	11,423	17,354
District Totals	54,413	72,607
Percent	42.8%	57.2%
Commencional District CC		
Congressional District 26	4 000	4 500
Los Angeles	1,362	1,523
Ventura	92,797	75,264
District Totals	94,159	76,787
Percent	55.1%	44.9%
Congressional District 27		
Los Angeles	76,836	42,703
San Bernardino	4,152	6,295
District Totals	80,988	48,998
Percent	62.3%	37.7%

	Edmund G. "Jerry" Brown* DEM	Neel Kashkari REP
Congressional District 28		
Los Angeles	89,491	36,152
District Totals	89,491	36,152
Percent	71.2%	28.8%
Congressional District 29	E0 700	40.007
Los Angeles District Totals	50,793 50,793	18,037 18,037
Percent	73.8%	26.2%
Congressional District 30		
Los Angeles	86,638	47,988
Ventura	288	334
District Totals	86,926	48,322
Percent	64.3%	35.7%
Congressional District 31	50.407	40.000
San Bernardino District Totals	52,497 52,497	48,282 48,282
Percent	52.1%	47.9%
Congressional District 32		
Los Angeles	51,935	34,846
District Totals	51,935	34,846
Percent	59.8%	40.2%
Congressional District 33		
Los Angeles	115,870	72,232
District Totals	115,870	72,232
Percent	61.6%	38.4%
Congressional District 34	50.407	40.000
Los Angeles District Totals	56,187 56,187	10,902 10,902
Percent	83.7%	16.3%
Congressional District 35		
Los Angeles	9,799	4,603
San Bernardino	31,663	22,373
District Totals Percent	41,462 60.6%	26,976 39.4%
	00.0%	39.4%
Congressional District 36 Riverside	71 1/12	64,025
District Totals	71,143 71,143	64,025
Percent	52.6%	47.4%
Congressional District 37		
Los Angeles	99,722	19,211
District Totals	99,722	19,211
Percent	83.8%	16.2%
Congressional District 38		
Los Angeles Orange	58,269	38,598
District Totals	1,708 59,977	1,892 40,490
Percent	59.7%	40.3%
Congressional District 39		
Los Angeles	16,884	13,552
Orange	36,763	53,329
San Bernardino	6,362	7,993
District Totals Percent	60,009 44.5%	74,874 55.5%
	1 1.0 /0	33.070
Congressional District 40 Los Angeles	40,856	12,788
District Totals	40,856	12,788
Percent	76.2%	23.8%

	Edmund G. "Jerry" Brown* DEM	Neel Kashkari REP
Congressional District 41	DLIII	
Riverside	46,376	38,739
District Totals	46,376	38,739
Percent	54.5%	45.5%
Congressional District 42		
Riverside	42,755	73,412
District Totals Percent	42,755 36.8%	73,412 63.2%
	00.070	00.270
Congressional District 43 Los Angeles	73,051	27,510
District Totals	73,051	27,510
Percent	72.6%	27.4%
Congressional District 44		
Los Angeles	57,337	14,419
District Totals	57,337	14,419
Percent	79.9%	20.1%
Congressional District 45		
Orange	69,468	98,031
District Totals	69,468	98,031
Percent	41.5%	58.5%
Congressional District 46	10 71 1	00.070
Orange District Totals	49,714 49,714	33,876 33,876
Percent	59.5%	40.5%
Congressional District 47		
Los Angeles	44,650	26,174
Orange	26,967	28,869
District Totals	71,617	55,043
Percent	56.5%	43.5%
Congressional District 48		
Orange	75,434	102,289
District Totals Percent	75,434	102,289
	42.4%	57.6%
Congressional District 49	45.052	00 504
Orange San Diego	15,653 59,379	26,531 65,009
District Totals	75,032	91,540
Percent	45.0%	55.0%
Congressional District 50		
Riverside	5,066	9,629
San Diego	52,374	92,595
District Totals	57,440	102,224
Percent	36.0%	64.0%
Congressional District 51		
Imperial	13,457	7,484
San Diego District Totals	41,642 55,099	20,652 28,136
Percent	66.2%	33.8%
Congressional District 52		
San Diego	102,346	93,269
District Totals	102,346	93,269
Percent	52.3%	47.7%
Congressional District 53		
San Diego	90,678	60,417
District Totals	90,678	60,417
Percent	60.0%	40.0%